Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

i
954 - nouveau

FAfpetitAufiatur
3 P

Ve ‘é

15328

Seeberger
Crunchy-Fava-Snack
125G

12 ST
4008258460009
4008258460993
Deutschland

¢

Haecky Import AG
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